
indication  Microbinate is designed to promote the body’s healthy response 
to microbial challenges, internally and externally.
Indicated in intestinal infections like SIBO next to general 
Gut Protocol. 

dosage
2 x 1 caps per day during the first week 
then 2 x 2 caps per day. 
For optimal results take away from food. 

 

 
packaging 120 vegecaps per container 

composition
(amount per 2 vegecaps)

Monolaurin - Inosine
Oregano extract
Olive leaf extract
Allicin
CurcuWINTM (Turmeric extract molecular 
dispersion technology)

310 mg
300 mg
250 mg
200 mg
100 mg

All information is exclusively aimed at and released to an audience of health care professionals.
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