

Microbinate®

indication	Microbinate is designed to promote the body's healthy response to microbial challenges, internally and externally. Indicated in intestinal infections like SIBO next to general Gut Protocol.	
dosage	2 x 1 caps per day during the first week then 2 x 2 caps per day. For optimal results take away from food.	
packaging	120 vegecaps per container	
	Monolaurin - Inosine	310 mg
composition	Oregano extract	300 mg
(amount per 2 vegecaps)	Olive leaf extract	250 mg
	Allicin	200 mg
	CurcuWIN [™] (Turmeric extract molecular dispersion technology)	100 mg



